MARUBENI CORP

MARUBENI CORP

ISIN:  JP3877600001

Overview

2024/04/23 15:47:02

Price
15.966 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.25% (-0.20)

JP3877600001
8002
Tradegate
EUR
Commerce
Stock

27,004 EUR
NIKKEI 225

15.966 EUR (312)
16.134 EUR (308)
16.22 EUR

16.25 EUR
15.914 EUR
16.168 EUR
16.0629 EUR
2,479

39,820.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3877600001&ID_NOTATION=305406969
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3877600001&ID_NOTATION=305406969
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bb505114b53a40e087208a411602b1846f9fc7b777df6e4aff3603ba018f7f4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b18e81689f2d2645f&time=1713967852&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac72049a179ad8e833c85af564665ef1299fe88f253ba4804d042ca93d517a5c&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d42422824781bb353&time=1713967852&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcc32591ef68d9a92bba0e59f5098cbc4fedfe50f0400e7eada8acd34117b119&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87e82893e7d00b961&time=1713967852&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e884f835110cb641465aa82a4442f9fc775450d4d63a22102f98550fa1ff9c1&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c4e3038797e78766&time=1713967852&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f1833b6ab42879c025278a9032c4943c6c480d80c369d5f9ce920a2495ba91f&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43573e71ae5fd26e4&time=1713967852&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/23 15:47:02

Price
15.966 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

16.000 EUR (3,020
15.841 EUR (4,674
15.229 EUR (4,958

ISIN JP3877600001
Symbol 8002
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,004 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.966 EUR (312)
Ask (Ask size) 16.134 EUR (308)
Open 16.22 EUR
High 16.25 EUR
Low 15.914 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.168 EUR
VWAP 16.0629 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,479
Trading volume 39,820.97
Number of trades 15
Last size 18
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +16.40% +22.25% +135.27%
Perf (abs.) +2.28 +2.94 +9.30
Beta 0.95 1.08 0.97
Volatility 22.87 27.25 29.82

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MARUBENI CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 15:47 15.966 EUR
23

Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 2,657.00 JPY

Exchange 23

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:08 15.836 EUR
23

Munich 2024/04/ 14:06 15.976 EUR
23

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:15 15.988 EUR

)
)
)
14.971 EUR (5,423)
16.850 EUR (2024/04/15)
14.245 EUR (2024/01/03)
17.200 EUR (2023/06/19)
12.585 EUR (2023/05/02)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.04 14
88.22 6,882
0.02 2
0.01 2
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=305406969
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43509754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7985475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219474

MARUBENI CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/04/ 21:11 16.928 USD 0.03
22

2024/04/ 12:31 16.038 EUR 0.00
23

2024/04/ 08:02 16.026 EUR 0.00
23

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11399074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18319

MARUBENI CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
MARUBENI

4-2, Ohtemachi 1-chome 100-8088 Chiyoda-
ku, Tokyo

Telefon: +81 3 3282 2111
Fax: +81 3 3282 4241
E-mail: -
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